
 

 

 

 

INVOICE 
M/s Starlight Air Line 
  Attn. Mrs. Bdour Yakeen 
  bdour@starlightairline.com 
 
 
 

# Details Qty. Unit Price $ Total Price $ 
1. Container to West Qurna 1 4,000.00 4,000.00 
2.     
3.     
4.     
5.     
6.     
7.     
8.     
9.     

10.     
11.     
12.     
13.     
14.     
15.     

 Total Amount    4,000.00 
Only Four Thousand US dollar 

 
 
 
    Best Regards 
 
 
Director General 

Invoice No.: 132 

Invoice Date: 03/01/2026 


